Agilent fully demountable
torch
Agilent fully demountable torch
disassembled and shown with an
alumina (inert) and quartz injectors.
The simple design allows analysts
to easily remove the injector for
cleaning and/or to switch

Published in the USA, May 27, 2021
5994-1572EN
Ordering information
Torch Kits Recommended Use Part Number
Easy-fit fully demountable DV torch with 1.4 mm ID tapered quartz
injector: Includes a replaceable extended (high purity quartz) outer
tube-set for organic applications with slot for radial viewing
Semi volatile organic solvents, e.g. kerosene, Jet A1,
A-solv solvent
G8020-68002
Easy-fit fully demountable RV torch with 1.4mm ID tapered quartz
injector: Includes a replaceable shorter (high purity quartz) outer
tube-set for organic applications (no slot) for dedicated radial viewing.
Semi volatile organic solvents, e.g. kerosene, Jet A1,
A-solv solvent
G8020-68007
Easy-fit fully demountable RV torch with 0.8 mm ID tapered quartz
injector: Includes a replaceable shorter (high purity quartz) outer
tube-set for organic applications (no slot) for dedicated radial viewing.
Volatile organic solvents, e.g. gasoline G8020-68001
Easy-fit fully demountable DV torch with 2.4 mm ID tapered quartz
injector: Includes a replaceable extended (standard) outer tube-set with
slot for radial viewing, plus a spare outer tube-set.
High TDS samples G8020-68004
Easy-fit fully demountable DV inert torch with 1.8 mm ID alumina (inert)
injector: Includes a replaceable extended (standard) outer tube-set with
slot for radial viewing, plus a spare outer tube-set.
Hydrofluoric (HF) acid digests and other aggressive acids G8020-68003
Easy-fit fully demountable DV torch with 1.8 mm ID tapered quartz
injector: Includes a replaceable extended (standard) outer tube-set with
slot for radial viewing, plus a spare outer tube-set.
Most sample types including aqueous/acidic digests G8020-68005
Description Part Number
Injectors
Replacement 0.8 mm ID tapered quartz injector G8020-60805
Replacement 1.4 mm ID tapered quartz injector G8020-60806
Replacement 1.8 mm ID tapered quartz injector G8020-60807
Replacement 2.4 mm ID tapered quartz injector G8020-60808
Replacement 1.8 mm ID inert alumina injector G8020-60809
Outer Tube-sets – Includes intermediate tube (integrated into assembly) with top seal
Outer tube-set – DV configuration, for use with aqueous/acidic digests G8010-60263
Outer tube-set – RV configuration, for use with aqueous/acidic digests G8010-60264
Organics outer tube-set – DV configuration, for use with organic solvents G8014-60022
Organics outer tube-set – RV configuration, for use with organic solvents G8016-60000
Other Parts
Top seal for 5000 Series fully and semi demountable torches, pack/3 G8014-60023
Injector locking nut for fully demountable torch for 5000 Series ICP-OES G8020-60810